Heavy-duty tubing PAN-R
537738524 |  | 30.01.2024
2 d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/... ﻿ – 2024/01
537738524 |  | 30.01.2024
Heavy-duty tubing PAN-R
Characteristics
At a glance
Powerful performance at pressure ranges up to 20 bar, e.g. in applications using the pressure booster DPA

6 d ﻿ www.festo.com/catalogue/... ﻿ – 2024/01
537738524 |  | 30.01.2024
Heavy-duty tubing PAN-R
Ordering data
Ordering data – Outer-Ø 4 ... 16 mm
Outside diameter Packaging unit
[m] 1)
Product weight
according to
length
Colour Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
4 mm 50 m 0.008 kg/m Silver 541674 PAN-R-4X0,75-SI
6 mm 0.017 kg/m 541675 PAN-R-6X1,1-SI
8 mm Standard 0.032 kg/m 541676 PAN-R-8X1,5-SI
10 mm 0.05 kg/m 541677 PAN-R-10X1,9-SI
12 mm 0.07 kg/m 541678 PAN-R-12X2,2-SI
16 mm 0.126 kg/m 541679 PAN-R-16X3-SI
1) Standard: 50 m
Ordering data – O.D. 22 ... 28 mm
Outside diameter Packaging unit
[m] 1)
Product weight
according to
length
Colour Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
22 mm 50 m 0.131 kg/m Black 8036207 PAN-R-22X2-SW
28 mm 0.207 kg/m 8036208 PAN-R-28X2,5-SW
1) Standard: 50 m
Ordering information – Modular product system
​
Short type code Part no. Type